
Errors

Place Callsign Entry Mode PW  QSO Points QSO  Points % NCal Call Seri  Mode NIL Time Dup Bann

Baltic States
1. LY5R D MIX HP 263 274 241 247 91,6 18 1 2 - 1 - - -

2. ES7A A MIX HP 214 214 190 190 88,8 15 - 6 - 1 - - 2

3. YL7X D MIX HP 186 186 174 174 93,5 3 4 3 - 1 - 1 -

4. LY5A B CW HP 205 217 165 171 80,5 31 1 1 - - 1 6 -

5. YL2KO D MIX HP 183 183 168 168 91,8 4 4 5 - - - - 2

6. YL2SM D MIX HP 164 164 159 159 97 4 1 - - - - - -

7. LY7T A MIX HP 167 168 157 158 94 7 1 - - 1 - 1 -

8. LY3DA A MIX LP 150 151 147 148 98 - 2 - - - 1 - -

9. LY1M B CW HP 155 160 143 148 92,3 9 - 3 - - - - -

10. LY5O B CW HP 145 146 139 140 95,9 2 - 1 - 1 1 1 -

11. LY5I D MIX LP 137 140 133 136 97,1 2 - 2 - - - - -

12. LY2J D MIX LP 134 134 130 130 97 1 1 1 - 1 - - -

13. LY2NK B CW HP 133 135 127 128 95,5 1 2 3 - - - - -

14. ES5NY D MIX LP 129 129 125 125 96,9 1 2 - - 1 - - -

15. YL2GD A MIX HP 131 131 124 124 94,7 3 4 - - - - - -

16. LY6C A MIX LP 123 123 122 122 99,2 - 1 - - - - - -

17. YL3JA D MIX LP 125 125 118 118 94,4 1 3 1 - 1 - 1 -

18. LY7R B CW HP 116 117 111 112 95,7 1 1 2 - - - 1 -

19. ES3TI A MIX HP 115 115 110 110 95,7 - - 5 - - - - -

20. LY2AX A MIX HP 107 107 102 102 95,3 2 - 3 - - - - -

21. ES5JR D CW LP 112 113 101 102 90,2 7 1 2 - - - - 1

22. LY3AB D MIX LP 117 117 100 100 85,5 6 - 10 - 1 - - -

23. LY5W D MIX LP 100 100 98 98 98 1 1 - - - - - -

24. YL3FT B CW HP 108 110 93 93 86,1 8 1 4 - - - - 2

25. LY2OU C SSB HP 108 108 93 93 86,1 7 3 - - - - 5 -

26. ES0IA D SSB HP 87 87 85 85 97,7 2 - - - - - - -

27. LY5YY C SSB LP 92 92 85 85 92,4 3 1 1 - 1 - 1 -

28. ES0RY B CW LP 89 89 82 82 92,1 3 - 3 - - - 1 -

29. YL1YF B CW LP 84 84 80 80 95,2 - 1 1 - - - 2 -

30. YL3ARZ C SSB LP 88 88 79 79 89,8 3 2 2 - - - 2 -

31. LY4BF D CW LP 80 80 78 78 97,5 1 - 1 - - - - -

32. LY5GT D SSB LP 81 81 78 78 96,3 - - 3 - - - - -

33. ES5RR D CW LP 82 82 74 74 90,2 4 1 3 - - - - -

34. ES2R C SSB HP 85 85 73 73 85,9 3 3 1 - - - 5 -

35. LY5OM E SSB LP 72 72 70 70 97,2 2 - - - - - - -

36. LY3QA B CW LP 72 72 69 69 95,8 1 - 2 - - - - -

37. LY2DX D MIX LP 71 72 67 68 94,4 1 - 3 - - - - -

38. ES3MAR D MIX LP 70 70 67 67 95,7 1 - 2 - - - - -

39. ES1MW C SSB LP 70 70 67 67 95,7 - - 3 - - - - -

40. YL3ND C SSB LP 71 71 67 67 94,4 - 1 2 - - 1 - -

41. LY2CX C SSB HP 73 73 67 67 91,8 3 1 1 - 1 - - -

42. YL2BJ B CW HP 66 66 65 65 98,5 - 1 - - - - - -

43. ES3ADF C SSB LP 68 68 63 63 92,6 1 3 1 - - - - -

44. ES3EA A MIX HP 69 69 61 61 88,4 4 1 3 - - - - -

45. ES1TAR A MIX LP 69 69 60 60 87 2 1 6 - - - - -

46. ES3BM C SSB HP 66 66 59 59 89,4 4 1 1 - - - - 1

47. YL2KF B CW LP 66 66 59 59 89,4 1 1 4 - - - 1 -

48. LY1LP C SSB LP 61 61 58 58 95,1 2 - - - - - 1 -

49. LY2VO C SSB HP 59 59 57 57 96,6 - - 2 - - - - -

50. ES6DO B CW HP 53 53 52 52 98,1 - 1 - - - - - -

51. LY3IZ C SSB HP 52 52 51 51 98,1 - - 1 - - - - -

52. ES0TJC C SSB LP 57 57 51 51 89,5 2 2 1 - - - 1 -

53. ES7SOA D SSB HP 50 50 49 49 98 - 1 - - - - - -

54. LY0NAS B CW LP 52 52 48 48 92,3 1 - 2 - - - 1 -

55. ES4MF B CW QRP 53 53 47 47 88,7 1 3 1 - - - - 1

56. ES2JJ B CW LP 55 56 45 45 81,8 5 1 - - - - 3 1

57. ES3ART D SSB LP 46 46 44 44 95,7 1 - 1 - - - - -

58. ES4IND C SSB LP 46 46 44 44 95,7 1 1 - - - - - -

59. YL3IR C SSB LP 45 45 41 41 91,1 1 1 2 - - - - -

60. ES1TP/3 A MIX LP 41 41 38 38 92,7 1 1 - - - 1 - -

61. ES5TF C SSB QRP 35 35 35 35 100 - - - - - - - -

62. YL3AOF C SSB LP 36 36 35 35 97,2 - 1 - - - - - -

63. YL3AQT C SSB LP 36 36 35 35 97,2 - 1 - - - - - -

64. LY1BZQ D CW LP 35 36 33 34 94,3 - - 1 - 1 - - -

65. LY1DK C SSB HP 38 38 33 33 86,8 2 - 3 - - - - -

66. ES1OX A MIX LP 32 32 32 32 100 - - - - - - - -

67. LY1NDN D SSB LP 33 33 30 30 90,9 1 - 1 - - 1 - -

68. ES8JX C SSB LP 30 30 29 29 96,7 - - 1 - - - - -

69. ES7KEW C SSB LP 29 29 27 27 93,1 - 1 - - - - 1 -
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70. YL3OO C SSB LP 30 30 27 27 90 - 1 1 - - - 1 -

71. ES2GW C SSB HP 26 26 26 26 100 - - - - - - - -

72. ES7ONU D SSB HP 28 28 26 26 92,9 - - 2 - - - - -

73. ES3KYR A MIX LP 26 26 24 24 92,3 1 - 1 - - - - -

74. ES3KYZ C SSB LP 27 28 24 24 88,9 1 1 1 - - - - -

75. YL3QH D SSB HP 24 24 21 21 87,5 2 1 - - - - - -

76. ES7WH D MIX LP 22 22 20 20 90,9 - - 2 - - - - -

77. ES7XX D MIX LP 22 22 19 19 86,4 2 - 1 - - - - -

78. ES7KTM C SSB LP 18 18 18 18 100 - - - - - - - -

79. ES7GN D MIX LP 22 22 18 18 81,8 1 - 3 - - - - -

80. LY4T A MIX LP 16 17 16 17 100 - - - - - - - -

81. ES5NHC B CW LP 17 17 17 17 100 - - - - - - - -

82. LY5TT C SSB HP 18 18 15 15 83,3 2 - 1 - - - - -

83. LY3QR C SSB HP 14 14 13 13 92,9 1 - - - - - - -

84. YL3FW B CW QRP 9 9 9 9 100 - - - - - - - -

85. LY5RR C SSB HP 3 3 3 3 100 - - - - - - - -

Europe
1. UW8SM D MIX HP 158 1004 153 990 96,8 2 1 2 - - - - -

2. UT7EZ A MIX HP 162 873 152 800 93,8 2 5 1 - 1 - 1 -

3. DL5XJ A MIX HP 100 766 98 746 98 - 1 1 - - - - -

4. UZ7C C SSB HP 90 648 85 607 94,4 - 2 2 - - - 1 -

5. UT3SO A MIX LP 98 638 92 605 93,9 1 - 3 - 2 - - -

6. UT5ECZ A MIX HP 100 577 98 575 98 1 1 - - - - - -

7. UW7LL B CW LP 104 563 99 549 95,2 1 2 1 - 1 - - -

8. SP1AEN B CW LP 92 587 85 544 92,4 2 2 2 - - - 1 -

9. SN7J B CW LP 89 548 84 507 94,4 - 1 3 - - - 1 -

10. UR7LY D CW HP 88 556 79 502 89,8 1 1 6 - - - 1 -

11. UZ1WW D CW HP 90 531 82 496 91,1 1 2 3 - 1 - 1 -

12. DL4JU D MIX HP 93 507 83 479 89,2 5 - 3 - - - - 2

13. 9A5M D CW HP 78 474 73 460 93,6 2 - - - - - 1 2

14. ER3UA D MIX LP 65 479 61 448 93,8 1 1 1 - 1 - - -

15. SP4W B CW LP 83 461 77 446 92,8 2 - 1 - - - 2 1

16. UW7EF A MIX LP 69 474 66 444 95,7 2 - 1 - - - - -

17. LB2WG A MIX LP 56 434 54 423 96,4 - - 1 - - - 1 -

18. SP3CW D CW LP 80 431 78 420 97,5 1 - 1 - - - - -

19. UR5SAN C SSB LP 53 458 48 417 90,6 - 4 1 - - - - -

20. OE3WMA B CW LP 95 473 81 414 85,3 6 2 5 - 1 - - -

21. SF6W B CW LP 69 402 68 401 98,6 - 1 - - - - - -

22. UX7IW B CW LP 59 419 56 398 94,9 1 1 1 - - - - -

23. UT1WW B CW LP 80 404 77 392 96,3 1 1 1 - - - - -

24. SN5L C SSB HP 54 414 49 391 90,7 3 - 2 - - - - -

25. OM3CDN B CW LP 70 412 64 379 91,4 2 1 3 - - - - -

26. UW3WF B CW LP 58 364 55 352 94,8 - 1 1 - - 1 - -

27. UT4WA B CW HP 65 407 55 352 84,6 1 - 7 - - 1 1 -

28. SP7QO B CW HP 57 327 52 304 91,2 2 1 - - - - 1 1

29. HA5CQZ B CW LP 31 310 30 300 96,8 - - 1 - - - - -

30. OK1MJA C SSB LP 43 358 35 287 81,4 2 4 2 - - - - -

31. SQ3TGN D SSB LP 31 283 31 283 100 - - - - - - - -

32. UR3HR B CW LP 33 312 27 261 81,8 - 2 4 - - - - -

33. SD1A B CW LP 60 258 55 253 91,7 2 - - - - - - 3

34. HA5BA B CW QRP 37 244 37 244 100 - - - - - - - -

35. LA2GKA C SSB LP 29 281 25 241 86,2 1 1 2 - - - - -

36. DO2XU B CW LP 40 256 37 226 92,5 - 1 1 - - - 1 -

37. PE1EWR D SSB LP 27 225 25 205 92,6 1 - 1 - - - - -

38. PA3GDG D MIX LP 25 214 24 204 96 1 - - - - - - -

39. SP6KD C SSB LP 25 187 18 135 72 - 1 6 - - - - -

40. US-N-55 F MIX 60 170 50 122 83,3 - - - - - - - -

41. SP4AWE B CW LP 14 122 13 112 92,9 - - 1 - - - - -

42. DD0ML C SSB LP 13 103 12 93 92,3 - 1 - - - - - -

43. OKL477 F MIX 55 55 53 53 96,4 - - - - - - - -

44. SQ6RN C SSB HP 10 82 7 52 70 - 2 1 - - - - -

45. OH2-836 F SSB 56 56 39 39 69,6 - - - - - - - -

46. F-80248 F SSB 31 31 30 30 96,8 - - - - - - - -

DX
1. 4Z4KX D CW LP 10 200 9 180 90 - - 1 - - - - -



Baltic Contest 2025 results by region and entry

Place Callsign Entry Mode Pw QSO Points  QSO  Points %

Baltic States
1 ES7A A MIX HP 214 214 190 190 88,8

2 LY7T A MIX HP 167 168 157 158 94

3 LY3DA A MIX LP 150 151 147 148 98

4 YL2GD A MIX HP 131 131 124 124 94,7

5 LY6C A MIX LP 123 123 122 122 99,2

6 ES3TI A MIX HP 115 115 110 110 95,7

7 LY2AX A MIX HP 107 107 102 102 95,3

8 ES3EA A MIX HP 69 69 61 61 88,4

9 ES1TAR A MIX LP 69 69 60 60 87

10 ES1TP/3 A MIX LP 41 41 38 38 92,7

11 ES1OX A MIX LP 32 32 32 32 100

12 ES3KYR A MIX LP 26 26 24 24 92,3

13 LY4T A MIX LP 16 17 16 17 100

1 LY5A B CW HP 205 217 165 171 80,5

2 LY1M B CW HP 155 160 143 148 92,3

3 LY5O B CW HP 145 146 139 140 95,9

4 LY2NK B CW HP 133 135 127 128 95,5

5 LY7R B CW HP 116 117 111 112 95,7

6 YL3FT B CW HP 108 110 93 93 86,1

7 ES0RY B CW LP 89 89 82 82 92,1

8 YL1YF B CW LP 84 84 80 80 95,2

9 LY3QA B CW LP 72 72 69 69 95,8

10 YL2BJ B CW HP 66 66 65 65 98,5

11 YL2KF B CW LP 66 66 59 59 89,4

12 ES6DO B CW HP 53 53 52 52 98,1

13 LY0NAS B CW LP 52 52 48 48 92,3

14 ES4MF B CW QRP 53 53 47 47 88,7

15 ES2JJ B CW LP 55 56 45 45 81,8

16 ES5NHC B CW LP 17 17 17 17 100

17 YL3FW B CW QRP 9 9 9 9 100

1 LY2OU C SSB HP 108 108 93 93 86,1

2 LY5YY C SSB LP 92 92 85 85 92,4

3 YL3ARZ C SSB LP 88 88 79 79 89,8

4 ES2R C SSB HP 85 85 73 73 85,9

5 ES1MW C SSB LP 70 70 67 67 95,7

6 YL3ND C SSB LP 71 71 67 67 94,4

7 LY2CX C SSB HP 73 73 67 67 91,8

8 ES3ADF C SSB LP 68 68 63 63 92,6

9 ES3BM C SSB HP 66 66 59 59 89,4

10 LY1LP C SSB LP 61 61 58 58 95,1

11 LY2VO C SSB HP 59 59 57 57 96,6

12 LY3IZ C SSB HP 52 52 51 51 98,1

13 ES0TJC C SSB LP 57 57 51 51 89,5

14 ES4IND C SSB LP 46 46 44 44 95,7

15 YL3IR C SSB LP 45 45 41 41 91,1

16 ES5TF C SSB QRP 35 35 35 35 100

17 YL3AOF C SSB LP 36 36 35 35 97,2

18 YL3AQT C SSB LP 36 36 35 35 97,2

19 LY1DK C SSB HP 38 38 33 33 86,8

20 ES8JX C SSB LP 30 30 29 29 96,7

21 ES7KEW C SSB LP 29 29 27 27 93,1

22 YL3OO C SSB LP 30 30 27 27 90

23 ES2GW C SSB HP 26 26 26 26 100

24 ES3KYZ C SSB LP 27 28 24 24 88,9

25 ES7KTM C SSB LP 18 18 18 18 100

26 LY5TT C SSB HP 18 18 15 15 83,3

27 LY3QR C SSB HP 14 14 13 13 92,9

28 LY5RR C SSB HP 3 3 3 3 100

1 LY5R D MIX HP 263 274 241 247 91,6

2 YL7X D MIX HP 186 186 174 174 93,5

3 YL2KO D MIX HP 183 183 168 168 91,8

4 YL2SM D MIX HP 164 164 159 159 97

5 LY5I D MIX LP 137 140 133 136 97,1

6 LY2J D MIX LP 134 134 130 130 97

7 ES5NY D MIX LP 129 129 125 125 96,9
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8 YL3JA D MIX LP 125 125 118 118 94,4

9 ES5JR D CW LP 112 113 101 102 90,2

10 LY3AB D MIX LP 117 117 100 100 85,5

11 LY5W D MIX LP 100 100 98 98 98

12 ES0IA D SSB HP 87 87 85 85 97,7

13 LY4BF D CW LP 80 80 78 78 97,5

14 LY5GT D SSB LP 81 81 78 78 96,3

15 ES5RR D CW LP 82 82 74 74 90,2

16 LY2DX D MIX LP 71 72 67 68 94,4

17 ES3MAR D MIX LP 70 70 67 67 95,7

18 ES7SOA D SSB HP 50 50 49 49 98

19 ES3ART D SSB LP 46 46 44 44 95,7

20 LY1BZQ D CW LP 35 36 33 34 94,3

21 LY1NDN D SSB LP 33 33 30 30 90,9

22 ES7ONU D SSB HP 28 28 26 26 92,9

23 YL3QH D SSB HP 24 24 21 21 87,5

24 ES7WH D MIX LP 22 22 20 20 90,9

25 ES7XX D MIX LP 22 22 19 19 86,4

26 ES7GN D MIX LP 22 22 18 18 81,8

1 LY5OM E SSB LP 72 72 70 70 97,2

Europe
1 UT7EZ A MIX HP 162 873 152 800 93,8

2 DL5XJ A MIX HP 100 766 98 746 98

3 UT3SO A MIX LP 98 638 92 605 93,9

4 UT5ECZ A MIX HP 100 577 98 575 98

5 UW7EF A MIX LP 69 474 66 444 95,7

6 LB2WG A MIX LP 56 434 54 423 96,4

1 UW7LL B CW LP 104 563 99 549 95,2

2 SP1AEN B CW LP 92 587 85 544 92,4

3 SN7J B CW LP 89 548 84 507 94,4

4 SP4W B CW LP 83 461 77 446 92,8

5 OE3WMA B CW LP 95 473 81 414 85,3

6 SF6W B CW LP 69 402 68 401 98,6

7 UX7IW B CW LP 59 419 56 398 94,9

8 UT1WW B CW LP 80 404 77 392 96,3

9 OM3CDN B CW LP 70 412 64 379 91,4

10 UW3WF B CW LP 58 364 55 352 94,8

11 UT4WA B CW HP 65 407 55 352 84,6

12 SP7QO B CW HP 57 327 52 304 91,2

13 HA5CQZ B CW LP 31 310 30 300 96,8

14 UR3HR B CW LP 33 312 27 261 81,8

15 SD1A B CW LP 60 258 55 253 91,7

16 HA5BA B CW QRP 37 244 37 244 100

17 DO2XU B CW LP 40 256 37 226 92,5

18 SP4AWE B CW LP 14 122 13 112 92,9

1 UZ7C C SSB HP 90 648 85 607 94,4

2 UR5SAN C SSB LP 53 458 48 417 90,6

3 SN5L C SSB HP 54 414 49 391 90,7

4 OK1MJA C SSB LP 43 358 35 287 81,4

5 LA2GKA C SSB LP 29 281 25 241 86,2

6 SP6KD C SSB LP 25 187 18 135 72

7 DD0ML C SSB LP 13 103 12 93 92,3

8 SQ6RN C SSB HP 10 82 7 52 70

1 UW8SM D MIX HP 158 1004 153 990 96,8

2 UR7LY D CW HP 88 556 79 502 89,8

3 UZ1WW D CW HP 90 531 82 496 91,1

4 DL4JU D MIX HP 93 507 83 479 89,2

5 9A5M D CW HP 78 474 73 460 93,6

6 ER3UA D MIX LP 65 479 61 448 93,8

7 SP3CW D CW LP 80 431 78 420 97,5

8 SQ3TGN D SSB LP 31 283 31 283 100

9 PE1EWR D SSB LP 27 225 25 205 92,6

10 PA3GDG D MIX LP 25 214 24 204 96

1 US-N-55 F MIX 60 170 50 122 83,3

2 OKL477 F MIX 55 55 53 53 96,4

3 OH2-836 F SSB 56 56 39 39 69,6

4 F-80248 F SSB 31 31 30 30 96,8

DX
1 4Z4KX D CW LP 10 200 9 180 90



Check logs received (TNX): 

 ES2MC, ES2RAE, LY1CT, LY2AT, LY2MC, LY3CY, LY3NX, OH6NPV, PA0CT

Errors:

 NCal - Not participant

 Call - Invalid callsign

 Seri - Invalid serial

 Mode - Invalid mode

 NIL  - Not in log

 Time - Out of contest time

 Dup  - Duplicated

 Bann - Banned


